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IN RE:  PETTPION FOR RESIDENTIAL *  BEFORE THR
ZONING VARIANCE
W/S New Freedom Road, 561 ft. N * ZONING COMMISSIONER
of Oakland Road

21516 New Freedom Road * QF BALTIMORE COUNTY
6th Election pistrict
3rd Councilmanic District * (ase No. 95-68-A
Robert €. 8chlaline, et ux
Petitioners *

* * *. R * * * * * * w

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as an administrative
variance Filed by Robert C. Schlaline and Joan E. Schlaline, his wife, for
that property known as 21516 New Freedom Road in the Sunset View Subdivi-
sion of Baltimore County. The Petitioners/property owners herein seek a
variance from Section 1A01.3.B.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regula-
tions (BCZR) to permit a proposed building addition setback of 22-1/2 ft.,
in lieu of the required 35 ft., for an addition, in an R.C.2 zone. The
property and relief sought are more particularly described on Petitioners'
Exhibit No. 1, the plat to accompany the Petition.

The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Residential Variance and
the subject property having been posted, and there being no request for a
public hearing, a decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation
presented.

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by

Section 26-127 (b){(l) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the infor-
mation available, there is no evidence in the file to indicate that the
requested variance would adversely affect the health, safety or general

welfare of the public and should, therefore, be granted. In the opinion

of the Zoning Commissioner, the information, photographs, and affidavits

submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with the requirements of
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Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the

B.C.%.R. would result in practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship

upon the Petitioners.
Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both

the Baltimore County Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Requlations, and

for the reasons given above, the requested variance should be granted.

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore

County thisléiz ay of September, 1995 that the Petition for a Zoning

Variance from Sectien 1A01.3.B.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regqula-

tions (BCZR) to permit a proposed building addition setback of 22-1/2 ft.,

in lieu of the required 35 ft., for an addition, in an R.C.2 zone, be and

is hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the following restriction which

are conditions precedent to the relief granted herein:

1. The Petitioners may apply for their building
! permit and be granted same upon receipt of this
Order; however, Petitioners are hereby made aware
that proceeding at this time is at their own risk
until such time as the 30 day appellate process

from this Order has expired. If, for whatever
reason, this Order 1s reversed, the Petitioners

would be required to return, and be responsible
for returning, said property to its original
condition.

WRENCE E. SCHMIDT
Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County

LES :mmn



Baltimore County Government
7Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

?uuellz Courthouse
100 Washinglon Avenue
Towson, MD 21204 (410) 887-43806

September 19, 1995

Mr. and Mrs. Robert C. Schlaline, Jr.
21516 New Freedom Road
Freeland, Maryland 21053

RE: Petition for Administrative Variance
Case No. 96-68-A
Property: 21516 New Freedom Road

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Schlaline:

Enclosed please find the decision rendered in the above captioned
, case. The Petition for Administrative Variance has been granted, with
' restriction, in accordance with the attached Order.

Tn the event the decision rendered igs unfavorable to any party, please
be advised that any party may file an appeal within thirty (30) days of the
date of the Order to the County Board of hppeals. If you require
additional information concerning filing an appeal, please feel free to
contact our Appeals Clerk at 887-3353.

|
: Very truly yours,

————

| 7 y
| _7 / P ) A
i . ppe A d / 1
-"Lawrence E. Schmidt
Zoning Commissioner
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Petition for Administrative Variance
Fo—bLT- A

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at .5/ =\ (, 1o\ r S oo .
which is presently zoned QQ A

This Petition shatl he filed with the Office of Zoning Administration & Development Management,
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate In Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat altached

hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section{(s) | Aol 3,13 ‘5
¢t 2010, . !
A PROFPOSED BUILDING ADTITION SETBACK gf Po sl L:ar. ;,E,:,M ’
LIEV ok THE REGQUIRED Bk 35 FT, =T

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimere County; for the following reasons: (indicate hardship or
practical difficuity)

SE& STATEMENT ) PET. FILE

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. ,
|, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this petition. and further agree to and are to
be bound by the zening regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

I/We do solemnly dectarg and affirm, under the penalties of perury, that I/we are the
egal owner(s) of the property which is the subject of thls Petition,

Contract Purchaser/t essee: Lega! Owner(s):

/(r_’jéé_’k%fa 504 /&//‘;—1 =] \//'.
(Fype or Print Name) {Typa or Brint Name)
&

Slgnature Signature
Joan & Scehlodne
Address (Type or Print Namea)

< ehloliwa.
City State Zipcode ture -
gnpture ‘:31-[_3 _ } — ‘,Qb gg

Attorney for Petiioner .j J
4510 huysSod o)

{Type or Print Name) Address Phone Ne.
L L i S
hodoad  Md. L1053
City State - Zipcods

Signature Name, Address and phene number of representative  to be contacted

Address - Phone No Name

City State Zipcode . hddress L - Fhone No

' - Tuy v
. 5
PR N St

A Public Hearlng having been requested and/or lound fo be requited, It s ordered by the loning Commissionar or Ballimore Coun'lv,'jﬁ'gs = _:_-day of 1% .
that the sublect matier of thls petifion be sef for a public hearing , advertised, us recuired by 1he Tening Regulalions of Ballimore County, In two newspapers of general

crreulation throughaoul Baltimore County, and *hat the properly be repasied.

Tooa ot

loning Commissionar & Raitimore Counly

R Prnted with Saybean Ink ‘ llTEM #: a 6
%9 on Recycled Papor B

REVIEWEDBY:____ _ . __ _ DAIE e

ESTIMATED POSTING DATE: __
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AffldaVit X(lllsnl;lr)x?igi‘r:tive Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as follows:
That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are competent to

testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with rdgard therg
That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at 2‘5{ L e %/G’M 2@/ .

mm&:’mwo M/Maf - 2[653

ity Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which IAve base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address: (indicate hardship ot practical diffioulty}

SEE STWremewT 1N PET FILE,

€ /‘V(’;ﬂ&/ /0 conshvet
?Lb lf)rvji?&’)t? line.

e Ttenomie ra{’s/uib oy WMAJA/ f%&‘g/ﬂ; 0/
‘ @;Hiu.r‘ a,rexrmhm ’Dj_éut.[amev{"l' o Oy . &

addedbin.

dienn o Novsc (0 Clogy

J T

‘That Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a protest is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and advertising fee and
may be required to provide additional information. a

t
. - S s
{signafire) K )
Holoe 7 C.Selofo oy e S
{type of print name)
STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, 1o wit' /

1 HEREBY CERTIFY, this 92 3 day of 40'—41/’ 19 ? 5 , before me, a Notary Public of the State

of Maryland, in and for the County aferesaid, personally ap, red

the Affiants(s) herein, personally known or satisactonily identified to me as such Alfian(s), and made oath in due form of law
that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct to the best of histher/their knowledge and belief,

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. % . /J .
& Z3 /25/ //d/ / M%&Z_—,/t./

date 7 NOTARY PUBLIC :

My Commission Expires:

MOTARIAL SEAL
UINDA L DOCNAH, Matary Pyblic
How Fresdem Bero, York Counly, PA
‘ ) T My Commicion Expivis Pray 24, 1999
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ZONING DESCRIPTION FOR_21516 New Freedom Road

ETE
Beginning at a point on the west side of New Freedom Road which is _188" wide at the distance
BelrT

of% V\WM\W of the centerline of the nearest improved intersecting street SmttﬁﬁaM Fz( ¢

Ave, which is 25' wide, *Being lot #€&% 7, Block , Section # , in the division of Sunset

View as recorded in Baltimore County Plat Book # 12 , Folio # 078, containing

.66 & .45 acres. Also known as 21516 New Freedom Road and located in the 6th Election

District, 3rd Councilmanic District.

1O



CERTIFICATE OF POSTING fé - AT
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towsen, Marylond

Location of pm:--.&iZé_--M-,éﬁeﬁ@wz.xﬁ ....................................
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Rumber of Signst L
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BALTIMORL JUNTY, MARYLAND No. . .
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION 4 i:,g"’j; g
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT il f Lt

/Z-éf ACCOUNT /gﬂ/é/‘é"ﬂ

DAT / , 7 ;
C?G - é Y‘F H- amount__$ g\é/‘ 2 ]
Carpireans) 2

RECEWED Ot/ ) INJEE s R/ &5/6 MEu FRE ) K22

FROM:

rom: ,éy e e Bpoun) (hole o/ SO0

/ @ LS pé—cf”)’('l;-‘ :5 5‘;06]
) - AN DM RRT 135 1
vbdbt}d\,:\id ol ‘5 YoRp RO IABANNDR LG

a VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER
W%[%%EH PINK - AGENCY  YELLOW - CUSTOMER




11 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, M 21204

Baltimore Counly Government
Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management

(410) 887-3353

ZONING HEARING ADVERTISING AND POSTING REQUIREMENTS & PROCEDURES

Baltimore County Zoning Regulations require that notice be given to

the general public/neighboring property owners relative to property
which is the subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions
which require a public hearing, this notice is accomplished by posting
a sign on the property and placement of a notice in at least one
newspaper of general circulation in the County,

This office will ensure that the legal requirements for posting and
advertising are satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for
the costs associated with these requirements,

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:

1) Posting fees will be accessed and paid to this office at the
time of filing.

2) Billing for legal advertising, due upon receipt, will come
from and should be remitted directly to the newspaper,
HON-PAYMENT OFF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSUANCE OF ZONING ORDER.

@A/?‘”“

ARNOLD JABLON, DIRECTOR

e . e ot ot 1 v b 8 e T = Am e = e S AR FE T e M e e W e S S M W ) 7T T s e e A oA e B b S S e e e

For newspaper advertising:
Ttem No.:_BE
Petitioner: Qfm/u, %@ M{d\b Maﬁw [
Location: égiglb “headr Fyeeed eva Kd.
PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:
NAME.: ‘pﬁ/@){)lb @ 8(&0&0(114-/\{,0)‘44.
tJ

aooress: D15 1o Tadn Frun dowm K.

Srebond Ind. 21063
prone NumBER: D ~BUHA - (528

hAJ:ggs

W@HUHLMH {Revised 04,09/93)

Poniod g Rocyrlod Papen

/13
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Baltimore County

£ wi

Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204
Magust 31, 1995

NOTICE OF CASE WUMBER ASSTGNMENT

Re: CASE NUMBER: 96-68-A (Xtem 88)
21516 New Freedom Road
W/S New Freedom Road, 561' N of oakland Road
6th Election District - 3rd Councilmanic

Flease be advised that your Petitien for Rdmimistrative ZOniug Variance has been as:-ugned the above case
umber : h 5 5 o the casa 5
be_directed to 881-339; This notlce also serves ag a rafreahar regarding the administrative process.

1) Your property will be posted on or before September 3, 1995, The closing date (September 18, 1995) is
the deadlire for a neighbor to file a formal request For a public hearing. After the elosing date, the file
will be reviewed by the Zoning or Deputy Zoning Commissioper. They may {a) grant the requested relisf, (b)
deny the requested relief, or (c) demand that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receivae
written notifieation as to whether or not your petition has been granted, denled, or will go te public hearing.

2) In cases rvequiring public hearing (whether due to a neighbor's formal request or by Order of the
Commissioner), the property will be reposted and notiee of the hearing will appear in a Baltimore County
newspaper. Charges related to the reposting and newspaper advertising are payable by the petitioner(s).

3) Please be advised that you must retwrn the sign and post to this office. They may be returned after the
¢losing date. Failure to return the sign and post will result in a $60.00 charge.

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE
PROCESS. IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILFE MUST 60 THROUGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS'
ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER
WILL BE FORWARDED TC YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MATL.

- &%NJ

Director

ces Robert and Jaon Schialine

nted with Soybean ink
ah Recvelaed Papor

Development Processing
County Office Building



Baltimore Count Development Processing
Department of PZnnits and County Office Building
P 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

%W

September 15, 1995

Mr. and Mrs. Robert C. Schlaline
21516 New Freedom Road
Freeland, Maryland 21053

RE: Item No.: 8B
Case Ne.: 96-68-A
Petitioner: R. Schlaline, et ux

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Schlaline:

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representa-
tives from BRBaltimore County approval agencies, has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition, which was accepted for
processing by Permits and Development Management (PDM), Zoning Review, on

August 24, 1995.

Any comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
requast information on your petition are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner,
etc.) are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Only those comments
that are informative will be forwarded to you; those that are not
informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions regarding these
comments, please do not hesitate to contact the commenting agency or Joyce

Watson in the zoning office (887-3391).
Sincerely,

. Cond (Sillonels %

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Zoning Supervisor

WCR/Jw r
Attachment(s)

: Prinled with Soybean Ink
E on Recycled Paper



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER~OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
TO: Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: September 1, 1995

Zoning Administration and
Development Management

FROM: Pat Keller, Director
Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Petitions from Zoning Advisory Committee

The Office of Pianning has no comments on the following petition(s):
\ 13
Item Nos. 65, 66, 67, €8, 70, 75, 76, 79, 82, B5, 86, 30, and 91

If there should be any further questions or if this office can provide' additional
information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at 887-3480.

Prepared by: \d/(/’ I A W ’Lx/ M

0 ol
Division Chlef : /& M

PK/JL

ITEM62/PZONE/ZACL e re



David L. Winstead

| @
s‘ A ;- MarylandDepartr’entaf Transportation - il:re}gysoff
Y State Highway Administration Hal Kassof

7-/2-95

Ms. Joyce Watson RE: Baltimore County

Baltimore County Office of temNo. ©R & ( T2 L)
Permits and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 108

Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Ms. Watson:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State
Highway Administration projects.

Please contact Bob Small at 410-333-1350 if you have any questions.

Thank you for the opportunity to review this item.

Very truly yours,

Ronalct Burns, Chief
Engineering Access Permits
Division

BS/es

&

My telephone number is ﬁﬂiﬁﬂjﬁf BLME,

Maryland Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech
1-800-735-2258 Slatewide Toli Free

Mailing Address: P.Q. Box 717 « Baitimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Caivert Street o Baltimore, Maryiand 21202
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PETITION PROBLEMS

1. Need authorization for person signing for contract purchaser.

- i

1.  Notary section is incomplete,

1.  Need authorization for person signing for iegal owner.

#90 _--- CAM

1.  Need authorization for person signing for contract purchaser.

2.  Who signed for attorney?
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Ownership of Adjacent Properties

ceet mo-

Minor R. Bowman
1814 Oakland Rd. 0603057670

(410) 357-8478

Paul 1. Smith (Loks)) ow1q08 1101

21512 New Freedom Road
(410) 357-8217

Edna Krause (Lot &) 0601035110

(John Krause - deceased)
21518 New Freedom Road
(410) 957-4262

Bruce Stutzka + Au,&r@j (Loh 36'; 40\1}0(0 (C?O7 l %80

(21 501 Parker Road

#8°

Akt (410) 343-2349 &0 05 60602T
o L NP L Line Zas*hdlﬁﬂ. (L—OT- 3?)
2501 Pordear. P4.
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IN RE:  PETTPION FOR RESIDENTIAL *  BEFORE THR
ZONING VARIANCE
W/S New Freedom Road, 561 ft. N * ZONING COMMISSIONER
of Oakland Road

21516 New Freedom Road * QF BALTIMORE COUNTY
6th Election pistrict
3rd Councilmanic District * (ase No. 95-68-A
Robert €. 8chlaline, et ux
Petitioners *

* * *. R * * * * * * w

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes before the Zoning Commissioner as an administrative
variance Filed by Robert C. Schlaline and Joan E. Schlaline, his wife, for
that property known as 21516 New Freedom Road in the Sunset View Subdivi-
sion of Baltimore County. The Petitioners/property owners herein seek a
variance from Section 1A01.3.B.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regula-
tions (BCZR) to permit a proposed building addition setback of 22-1/2 ft.,
in lieu of the required 35 ft., for an addition, in an R.C.2 zone. The
property and relief sought are more particularly described on Petitioners'
Exhibit No. 1, the plat to accompany the Petition.

The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Residential Variance and
the subject property having been posted, and there being no request for a
public hearing, a decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation
presented.

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by

Section 26-127 (b){(l) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the infor-
mation available, there is no evidence in the file to indicate that the
requested variance would adversely affect the health, safety or general

welfare of the public and should, therefore, be granted. In the opinion

of the Zoning Commissioner, the information, photographs, and affidavits

submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with the requirements of

WMICRUFILMEL
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Section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the

B.C.%.R. would result in practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship

upon the Petitioners.
Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of both

the Baltimore County Code and the Baltimore County Zoning Requlations, and

for the reasons given above, the requested variance should be granted.

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore

County thisléiz ay of September, 1995 that the Petition for a Zoning

Variance from Sectien 1A01.3.B.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regqula-

tions (BCZR) to permit a proposed building addition setback of 22-1/2 ft.,

in lieu of the required 35 ft., for an addition, in an R.C.2 zone, be and

is hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the following restriction which

are conditions precedent to the relief granted herein:

1. The Petitioners may apply for their building
! permit and be granted same upon receipt of this
Order; however, Petitioners are hereby made aware
that proceeding at this time is at their own risk
until such time as the 30 day appellate process

from this Order has expired. If, for whatever
reason, this Order 1s reversed, the Petitioners

would be required to return, and be responsible
for returning, said property to its original
condition.

WRENCE E. SCHMIDT
Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County

LES :mmn



Baltimore County Government
7Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

?uuellz Courthouse
100 Washinglon Avenue
Towson, MD 21204 (410) 887-43806

September 19, 1995

Mr. and Mrs. Robert C. Schlaline, Jr.
21516 New Freedom Road
Freeland, Maryland 21053

RE: Petition for Administrative Variance
Case No. 96-68-A
Property: 21516 New Freedom Road

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Schlaline:

Enclosed please find the decision rendered in the above captioned
, case. The Petition for Administrative Variance has been granted, with
' restriction, in accordance with the attached Order.

Tn the event the decision rendered igs unfavorable to any party, please
be advised that any party may file an appeal within thirty (30) days of the
date of the Order to the County Board of hppeals. If you require
additional information concerning filing an appeal, please feel free to
contact our Appeals Clerk at 887-3353.

|
: Very truly yours,

————

| 7 y
| _7 / P ) A
i . ppe A d / 1
-"Lawrence E. Schmidt
Zoning Commissioner

! LES:mmn
encl..

1
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Petition for Administrative Variance
Fo—bLT- A

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at .5/ =\ (, 1o\ r S oo .
which is presently zoned QQ A

This Petition shatl he filed with the Office of Zoning Administration & Development Management,
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate In Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat altached

hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section{(s) | Aol 3,13 ‘5
¢t 2010, . !
A PROFPOSED BUILDING ADTITION SETBACK gf Po sl L:ar. ;,E,:,M ’
LIEV ok THE REGQUIRED Bk 35 FT, =T

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimere County; for the following reasons: (indicate hardship or
practical difficuity)

SE& STATEMENT ) PET. FILE

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. ,
|, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this petition. and further agree to and are to
be bound by the zening regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

I/We do solemnly dectarg and affirm, under the penalties of perury, that I/we are the
egal owner(s) of the property which is the subject of thls Petition,

Contract Purchaser/t essee: Lega! Owner(s):

/(r_’jéé_’k%fa 504 /&//‘;—1 =] \//'.
(Fype or Print Name) {Typa or Brint Name)
&

Slgnature Signature
Joan & Scehlodne
Address (Type or Print Namea)

< ehloliwa.
City State Zipcode ture -
gnpture ‘:31-[_3 _ } — ‘,Qb gg

Attorney for Petiioner .j J
4510 huysSod o)

{Type or Print Name) Address Phone Ne.
L L i S
hodoad  Md. L1053
City State - Zipcods

Signature Name, Address and phene number of representative  to be contacted

Address - Phone No Name
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A Public Hearlng having been requested and/or lound fo be requited, It s ordered by the loning Commissionar or Ballimore Coun'lv,'jﬁ'gs = _:_-day of 1% .
that the sublect matier of thls petifion be sef for a public hearing , advertised, us recuired by 1he Tening Regulalions of Ballimore County, In two newspapers of general

crreulation throughaoul Baltimore County, and *hat the properly be repasied.

Tooa ot

loning Commissionar & Raitimore Counly

R Prnted with Saybean Ink ‘ llTEM #: a 6
%9 on Recycled Papor B

REVIEWEDBY:____ _ . __ _ DAIE e

ESTIMATED POSTING DATE: __
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AffldaVit X(lllsnl;lr)x?igi‘r:tive Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as follows:
That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are competent to

testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with rdgard therg
That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at 2‘5{ L e %/G’M 2@/ .

mm&:’mwo M/Maf - 2[653

ity Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which IAve base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address: (indicate hardship ot practical diffioulty}

SEE STWremewT 1N PET FILE,

€ /‘V(’;ﬂ&/ /0 conshvet
?Lb lf)rvji?&’)t? line.

e Ttenomie ra{’s/uib oy WMAJA/ f%&‘g/ﬂ; 0/
‘ @;Hiu.r‘ a,rexrmhm ’Dj_éut.[amev{"l' o Oy . &

addedbin.

dienn o Novsc (0 Clogy

J T

‘That Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a protest is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and advertising fee and
may be required to provide additional information. a

t
. - S s
{signafire) K )
Holoe 7 C.Selofo oy e S
{type of print name)
STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, 1o wit' /

1 HEREBY CERTIFY, this 92 3 day of 40'—41/’ 19 ? 5 , before me, a Notary Public of the State

of Maryland, in and for the County aferesaid, personally ap, red

the Affiants(s) herein, personally known or satisactonily identified to me as such Alfian(s), and made oath in due form of law
that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct to the best of histher/their knowledge and belief,

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. % . /J .
& Z3 /25/ //d/ / M%&Z_—,/t./

date 7 NOTARY PUBLIC :

My Commission Expires:

MOTARIAL SEAL
UINDA L DOCNAH, Matary Pyblic
How Fresdem Bero, York Counly, PA
‘ ) T My Commicion Expivis Pray 24, 1999
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ZONING DESCRIPTION FOR_21516 New Freedom Road

ETE
Beginning at a point on the west side of New Freedom Road which is _188" wide at the distance
BelrT

of% V\WM\W of the centerline of the nearest improved intersecting street SmttﬁﬁaM Fz( ¢

Ave, which is 25' wide, *Being lot #€&% 7, Block , Section # , in the division of Sunset

View as recorded in Baltimore County Plat Book # 12 , Folio # 078, containing

.66 & .45 acres. Also known as 21516 New Freedom Road and located in the 6th Election

District, 3rd Councilmanic District.

1O
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11 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, M 21204

Baltimore Counly Government
Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management

(410) 887-3353

ZONING HEARING ADVERTISING AND POSTING REQUIREMENTS & PROCEDURES

Baltimore County Zoning Regulations require that notice be given to

the general public/neighboring property owners relative to property
which is the subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions
which require a public hearing, this notice is accomplished by posting
a sign on the property and placement of a notice in at least one
newspaper of general circulation in the County,

This office will ensure that the legal requirements for posting and
advertising are satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for
the costs associated with these requirements,

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:

1) Posting fees will be accessed and paid to this office at the
time of filing.

2) Billing for legal advertising, due upon receipt, will come
from and should be remitted directly to the newspaper,
HON-PAYMENT OFF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSUANCE OF ZONING ORDER.

@A/?‘”“

ARNOLD JABLON, DIRECTOR

e . e ot ot 1 v b 8 e T = Am e = e S AR FE T e M e e W e S S M W ) 7T T s e e A oA e B b S S e e e

For newspaper advertising:
Ttem No.:_BE
Petitioner: Qfm/u, %@ M{d\b Maﬁw [
Location: égiglb “headr Fyeeed eva Kd.
PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:
NAME.: ‘pﬁ/@){)lb @ 8(&0&0(114-/\{,0)‘44.
tJ

aooress: D15 1o Tadn Frun dowm K.

Srebond Ind. 21063
prone NumBER: D ~BUHA - (528

hAJ:ggs

W@HUHLMH {Revised 04,09/93)

Poniod g Rocyrlod Papen

/13
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Baltimore County

£ wi

Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204
Magust 31, 1995

NOTICE OF CASE WUMBER ASSTGNMENT

Re: CASE NUMBER: 96-68-A (Xtem 88)
21516 New Freedom Road
W/S New Freedom Road, 561' N of oakland Road
6th Election District - 3rd Councilmanic

Flease be advised that your Petitien for Rdmimistrative ZOniug Variance has been as:-ugned the above case
umber : h 5 5 o the casa 5
be_directed to 881-339; This notlce also serves ag a rafreahar regarding the administrative process.

1) Your property will be posted on or before September 3, 1995, The closing date (September 18, 1995) is
the deadlire for a neighbor to file a formal request For a public hearing. After the elosing date, the file
will be reviewed by the Zoning or Deputy Zoning Commissioper. They may {a) grant the requested relisf, (b)
deny the requested relief, or (c) demand that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receivae
written notifieation as to whether or not your petition has been granted, denled, or will go te public hearing.

2) In cases rvequiring public hearing (whether due to a neighbor's formal request or by Order of the
Commissioner), the property will be reposted and notiee of the hearing will appear in a Baltimore County
newspaper. Charges related to the reposting and newspaper advertising are payable by the petitioner(s).

3) Please be advised that you must retwrn the sign and post to this office. They may be returned after the
¢losing date. Failure to return the sign and post will result in a $60.00 charge.

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE
PROCESS. IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILFE MUST 60 THROUGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS'
ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER
WILL BE FORWARDED TC YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MATL.

- &%NJ

Director

ces Robert and Jaon Schialine

nted with Soybean ink
ah Recvelaed Papor

Development Processing
County Office Building



Baltimore Count Development Processing
Department of PZnnits and County Office Building
P 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

%W

September 15, 1995

Mr. and Mrs. Robert C. Schlaline
21516 New Freedom Road
Freeland, Maryland 21053

RE: Item No.: 8B
Case Ne.: 96-68-A
Petitioner: R. Schlaline, et ux

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Schlaline:

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representa-
tives from BRBaltimore County approval agencies, has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition, which was accepted for
processing by Permits and Development Management (PDM), Zoning Review, on

August 24, 1995.

Any comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
requast information on your petition are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner,
etc.) are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Only those comments
that are informative will be forwarded to you; those that are not
informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions regarding these
comments, please do not hesitate to contact the commenting agency or Joyce

Watson in the zoning office (887-3391).
Sincerely,

. Cond (Sillonels %

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Zoning Supervisor

WCR/Jw r
Attachment(s)

: Prinled with Soybean Ink
E on Recycled Paper



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER~OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
TO: Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: September 1, 1995

Zoning Administration and
Development Management

FROM: Pat Keller, Director
Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Petitions from Zoning Advisory Committee

The Office of Pianning has no comments on the following petition(s):
\ 13
Item Nos. 65, 66, 67, €8, 70, 75, 76, 79, 82, B5, 86, 30, and 91

If there should be any further questions or if this office can provide' additional
information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at 887-3480.

Prepared by: \d/(/’ I A W ’Lx/ M

0 ol
Division Chlef : /& M

PK/JL

ITEM62/PZONE/ZACL e re



David L. Winstead

| @
s‘ A ;- MarylandDepartr’entaf Transportation - il:re}gysoff
Y State Highway Administration Hal Kassof

7-/2-95

Ms. Joyce Watson RE: Baltimore County

Baltimore County Office of temNo. ©R & ( T2 L)
Permits and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 108

Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Ms. Watson:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State
Highway Administration projects.

Please contact Bob Small at 410-333-1350 if you have any questions.

Thank you for the opportunity to review this item.

Very truly yours,

Ronalct Burns, Chief
Engineering Access Permits
Division

BS/es

&

My telephone number is ﬁﬂiﬁﬂjﬁf BLME,

Maryland Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech
1-800-735-2258 Slatewide Toli Free

Mailing Address: P.Q. Box 717 « Baitimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Caivert Street o Baltimore, Maryiand 21202
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PETITION PROBLEMS

1. Need authorization for person signing for contract purchaser.

- i

1.  Notary section is incomplete,

1.  Need authorization for person signing for iegal owner.

#90 _--- CAM

1.  Need authorization for person signing for contract purchaser.

2.  Who signed for attorney?



» e

Ownership of Adjacent Properties

ceet mo-

Minor R. Bowman
1814 Oakland Rd. 0603057670

(410) 357-8478

Paul 1. Smith (Loks)) ow1q08 1101

21512 New Freedom Road
(410) 357-8217

Edna Krause (Lot &) 0601035110

(John Krause - deceased)
21518 New Freedom Road
(410) 957-4262

Bruce Stutzka + Au,&r@j (Loh 36'; 40\1}0(0 (C?O7 l %80

(21 501 Parker Road

#8°

Akt (410) 343-2349 &0 05 60602T
o L NP L Line Zas*hdlﬁﬂ. (L—OT- 3?)
2501 Pordear. P4.
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Baltimore County Government
Zoming Comrmsssoner

. L T R ~ _A ) . . o . . e 5 - -
TN RE:  PETITION ROiC /b TUENTTAL BEFORE THE ‘ T section 307.1 of the B.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the 7 Office of Planning and Zoning s LN Pet}_uon for AdminiStrative Variance
-

ZONING VAKIANCE 7 !*
w{s NET }";F':"fiuﬁ; Roaed, 6 ft. N ZONING COMMISSIONER o B.7.7Z.R. wouid resuit in practical difficulty andf/or unreascnable hardship - \ - EE /\ t t Z C? (c -_ G?_ A
) )it An LEYrYs - K L - - -

oo ; / 2 0 3
116 New Froedom Road OF BALTIMORE COUNTY o spon the petitioners. < i he Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
Lth Election District . i ey

o . for the property located at - - — . .

Jrd Councilm:niec Distriect Case No. 95-68-A . ) Suite 112 Courthouse .
X Pursuant tec the stin of th operty and th : A - !
Robert €. Scrnialine, et ux ; i K ¢ property e provisions of both . 400 Washingion Avenuc (410) 887-1386

which is presanily zoned ]
Pet it1oners N the Baltimore County Code and the Baltimore County Zoni Requlati d Towson. MD 21204 - . -
- the Y b4 ning ations, an _ < This Pennon shali be filed wrih the Office of Zoning Administration & Development Management
. LTI 3Ted €28 Swet s Ut te propery stuato in Baltmore County and whech is describad it the descnpton and plat attached
Tz

September 19, 1995 e TECTT AT TASC ATIT Ne 0t erery Dot or for aVanance from Sections)
FINGINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW - : o S 1A 3.2 3 5 oo
( ‘ THEREFORE, [T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore R ) ' e e ST S SIS e ez < = ! - |
. . - H o
. S )

- ) o L. . _ S ST N
County this o/ ‘%ﬁy of September, 1895 that the Petition for a Zoning , o ' T BBPRE B35 FT, 2

i t i issioner as inistrative . . ’ '
This matter comes before the Zoning Commission an admini cf the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County. 1o the Zoning Law of Bahimore County: for the following reasons: {indicate hardship or

i - j ¥ 3 5 tical difficulty)
. . . . . . . Variance from Section 1A01.3.B.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regqula- peactics’ ottty i .
variance Ffiled by Robert C. Schlaline and Joan E. Schlaline, his wife, for ur. and Mrs. Robert C. Schlaline, Jr. SE STRTE M e i P Y £ =
. . .. tions (BCZR) to permit a proposed building addition setback of 22-1/2 ft., 21516 New Freedom Road
that property known as 21516 New Freedom Road in the Sunset View Subdivi Freeland, Maryland 21053

X X L. . . in lieu of the required 35 £t., for an addition, in an R.C.2 zone, be and
sion of Baltimore <County. The Petitioners/property owners herein seek a _ _ RE: Ppetition for Administrative variance

) is hereby GRANTED, subject, however, to the following restriction which Case lio. 96-68-A Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoni i
ri ti i £y - ’ ’ ’ - ~ oning Regu :
variance from Section 1A01.3.B.3 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regula _ Property: 21516 New Freedom Road ) L or we, agree 1o pay expenses of above Variance dvertising. posting,yetc,upq?;ﬁﬁngg:'?:’,ggfﬁﬁon_ nnd further agree 1o and are to
£3 BCZR) E (& ed building addition setback of 22-1/2 ft are conditions precedent to the relief granted herein: - . be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Battimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimare County.
fons ( ) to permit a propos prioang o Dear Mr. and Mrs. Schialine:
. . . ‘ ey . 1. The Petitioners may apply for their building )
in lieu of the required 35 ft., for an addition, in an R.C.2 zone. The X permit and be granted same upon receipt of this Enclosed please find the decision rendered in the above captlor_led &‘:ﬁﬁfmﬁ;‘mﬁmﬁ o s Pesa Y T e e
' i h ticularly d ibed riti ! Order; however, Petitioners are hereby made aware case. The Petition for Administrative Varience ‘has been granted, with " il
property and relief sought are more particularly described on Petitloners that proceeding at this time is at their own risk restriction, in accordance with the attached Order. “”': i) c [ ‘
. L. : until such time as the 30 day appellaie process Nobe~TT ., 3¢ "1(@ cn e S
Exhibit Ne. 1, the plat to accompany the Petition. from this Order has expired. If, for whatever In the event the decision rendered is unfavorable to ar{zy ﬁagt‘.{: Péez;‘e g .-:;,p..ﬂ..m—i/ :
. e s e . X . : reason, this Order is reversed, the Petitioners be advised that any party mey file an appeal within thirty 30) days o e . i /. /’ < /
The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Residential Variance and . would be required to return, and be responsible dute of the Order to the County rd of Appeals. If you reguire Z ;:,, SE A Ll .55 .

for returning. said property to its origimal ' odditional information concerning f£iling an appeal, please feel free to

the subject property having been posted, and there being no request for a condition. contact our Appeals Clerk at 887-3353. . ﬁ;}' 29’1‘:\ 8-) _ 3(‘ ﬂ’\\(’? J\L A,
Y o Narne}

M% Very truly yours, , ' ‘ :%ﬂzl‘) 63 'S-*C fkw 4. (Lj
Tt 2 S | : S T \ 343-13529
i Comis | %’Z’ . A5 o Mo e pcg_s—mﬂr‘f

Zoning Commissioner -
Lawrence E. Schmidt

for Baltimore County : ) ;
g Zoning Comissioner | Sheeoloud Wd.  ans3
: : Cey Sixte Zocooe

Name Addtesy And ghore number of reprrienialive 1o be cortasto

fnr the reasons given above, the requested variznce should be granted.

[Freat etledvis onommiins it bt RN L L

o s e A ATRASH

/

public hearing, a decision shall be rendered based upon the documentation

presented.

J

)
S

7

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required by

D EOR FILING
A
fo”

Section 26-127 {b)(1) of the Baltimore County Code. Based upon the infor-

/e

mation available, there is no evidence in the file to indicate that the

/&x
A\

L SRS,

Vil

requested variance would adversely affect the health, safety or general

i

Lok e
G.-' 1“3.1 Aded g
" 21
“_\‘ ‘x, Prore o,
S S ;[ “,
- .
2N Lantt T, Sed

welfare of the public and should, therefcre, be granted. 1In the opinion

ORDER
ORDER RECE
Date

By

of the Zoning Commissioner, the information, photographs, and affidavits A unsc i e S SR ey

: “eanng having Deed requetted /o found 1o be reaured, 21 Srtornd byt foning Ko St c0R ARG e CounnE e &
Mot e wbect matior of L petton be 1o for 0 pubds bearing | odveriyed, Of et od areng Bogh Agtigr et - 1',-&;"‘—“"” —
orovaion Trouphout daitnere Courty wmymm:gbe":“: eqt o byine ¥ 24 m‘ !‘C{ﬂ;}’ 9 te rewiapant of gonerat

submitted provide sufficient facts that comply with the requirements of

*
- .
-

LR ATy S

" LI
lb‘iﬂ_:!}m !{\.\l-:;: '@I;oyf_wm Courdy
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Pesqat >

. . } T t +

EVIEWED BY __4',-'». = Pried =< Soybean tek 1TEM #: 6 8
b{? on Recycies Papet e

ESNWMATED POITING DATE:

" Pratred with Soybean ted
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STATEMENT |N SUPPORT ofF .
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CERGITFCATE OF PUSTTSG
ZONIMG DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE

st Che botae. ML?A_,L{,%J.{__L&W. B - ouerie 62

“rfo %»&U‘(_ﬁ B : e . Petioner: ---ﬁéf""?{ '-"'“:_éd’-:- _;_ -_‘_/_6’ /;:x_a__

ALY L P ABR DV RN e N GBEIAY MR R A

- — D - ot - o

@ms y, ey insupportof _ R B rat: —Mihert 4 oo
é Egﬁﬁ%@ﬁé Administrative Variance B | & the Lot is 07-% 160 1 w‘uﬂe) | 20 g : RS peopetre LL22E Ao e e

. ; - . -, =lepfE ] Lo
B 4wl add arehitiodbwad enFouadd, L - Locallon of Signe. L4272 %rg . oite de T

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury 1o the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as [oliows: DA - R ; SR ERL T E o 2 g B Hw e <

S n . Iy —-— i ol g
Fhat the information herein ghven is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) isfare competent to S -£93 e JReowsed 5 ,_pU—f\_EAL 7%‘1@0’41-& feocFhery Fhos

o ot oo I‘J-'— e £ wamth setnaed therats

testify therero in the event thal 2 public heaTing B sThTdwd |

2151t Newfreedem RA. 1ok onp othen) ppoiadD N ‘7 *
mf;‘siic ArD M/LU . 2/[e53 B e A Data of revsen. . LA

Beginn . . deof Nunbar of Signe:
R eginning at a point on the west side of New Freedom ichis 1227 wide at- i
That based upon personal knowledge, the [ellowing arc the facts upn which 4se base the request for an Administrative ‘ o , e EFT p om Road which is wide at the distance

Variance a1 the above address: Gngicate hardship o pracscas difticuty: - -y u . . . . ‘
_ o of 222 _ Nagh iﬁﬁr of the centerline of the nearest improved intersecting street S:prtﬁézﬂ.é( ;

il Funlnadim
T TATL AAFTART N vveues ¥

ZONING DESCRIPTION FOR_21516 New Freedom Road

That the Affiant(s) docs/do presently reside at

Fishavato

s et e T =

v

SEE. STWremewT 1 PET. RFILE

« NMeed /a conshvcf f‘{ilrlm £ hovse (8 clgsy ] :.ﬁ Ave, which is 25" wide. *Being lot #64& 7, Block ___, Section# ___, in the division of Sunser
v :

Gt fine. | B - g . )
‘?Lb lf/’f’jﬂ 7 | B View as recorded in Baliimore County Plat Book £ 12, Folio # 078, containing

ot

RIS FLER
- Lﬁkntd‘c{&, D'm{emeﬁ% or Orl(/‘i-'&{'é"‘:“u;“ﬂ O’p
fL(M:r{‘l;‘}'-- ’

A -,,' ,f-?nu./{;\/ {{fﬂ‘,{, /[1 61[ R i - 66 & .45 acres. Also known as 21516 New Freedom Road ang located in the 6tk Election

District, 3rd Councilmanic District.

P L
it

e

|

1

v

eacrimordponty, marvLAND Ha’# 25

OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION ’ Ez ek

That Affiani(s) acknowiedz=*<} thal if a protest is filed, Affiani(s) will be required to pay 3 reposting and advertsing feeand | »
MISCELLANECUS CASH RECEIPT 84884

may be required to provide aodinoral informalion. : - - -
/-Izyf//?’ o ; LT s _ o 2/1;54,/;7{ — Erir s

HL TS\ ) B B N e B R e R
Soype or prnt rame) - ‘ R ED g AR 1 . N || R e e , e Lo ) ‘ ‘ ?G © ﬁ AwouT_3 85.00

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, lowil: B B - ! o S . Ciptree ane)

ltlmmvcmnw.thiscﬂ'j dayot M 975 S . - A - e : : : - — -~ —— e L D Cr MBLIGE  sar A5 e D
ol'Mar_vi:md’,inandforthcCounWa[nrmid';pCﬁbﬁhlb'ﬁpbzlftd e : Ht - . ER PR = KELEE tIE U FRE = ¥

P

the Affiants{s) herein, personally known or satisfac{or ificd 1o méas such nd made otk In g - . - S £ it e e e =T e sdetn o e - e T ——— 3 _ ‘ : S - . L. FORe—Aa gfm;,uf Ll2 /2.4 '/j"ﬂ“é‘ are -:’Lﬁrﬁ{"}
That the matiers and fzcs hereinabove sei fortha ,d i : o P B e ' . : : R - _ : . C SRR S . : R F Sl FRESIRE :55:5,0 -
i e ' ~ ' e = < ' ' ' . ZRAO2E0nToHTEPRD SE3. 06

Hi% IAFE«TLEWMY ML NOE

AS WITNESS mv hand and Notanal Scal
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Fomw o A JFI.'H' {410) 887-3353
SONTNG PRAETHG ADVERTICING AMD POSTING REQUIREMENTS_ & PROCEDURES
pall imare County Zoning Requlations require that notice be given to
It r;:r_mrﬁz ;Jbl ie/neighboring property owners relative to pr0pert".y'
which is Uhe subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions

which require a public hearing, this notice 1is accompl ished by posting
a sign on the property and placement of a notice 11 at least che

newspaper of general circulation in the County.

This office will ensure that the legal requirements for postir.lg and
advertising are satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for
the costs associated with these requirements.

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:

1) Posting fees will be accessed and paid to this office at the
time of filing.

2) Billing for legal advertising, due upon receipt, will come
from and should be remitted directly to the newspaper.
HON-PAYMENT OF ARDVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSI:HLNCE OF ZOMIHNG ORDER.

ARNOLD JABLON, DIRECTOR

For newspaper advertising:

Ttem Ho.: %
Petitioner: Q(ZOAL % &{»P '*Jf/ Se il GJ(J./M? —
Location: ;i};.élb “hotr Fwisd s K
PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:
NAME: P&?)fy‘!j’) (& &(‘W(Lﬂxﬂi_)duﬂ
nooress: NG 1 Thatn Fras dewm KA.
Ipadond Ind 21083

cowarp: YR 20 L T35 7

{Reerised 04,09793)

13

Y @ David L. Winstead
Maryland Departent of Transportation e
State Highway Adminisiration Administrator

7-/72-95

Ms. Joyce Watson RE: Baltimure County

Baltimgre County Office of tem No. £ &£ & ( JZ 4_7
Permits and Development Management

County Office Building, Rocom 109

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Ms. Watson:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we hgve no abjection to
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State

Highway Administration projects.
-ortact Bob Smiall at 410-333-1350 i you have any questions.
Thank you for the opportunity to review this item.

Very truly yours,

(Bl st

7~ Ronald Bums, Chisf
Engineering Access Permits
Division

BS/es

My teieprore ~ymnar g

Marpara Seay Servce ‘or mpasred Heanmg Ir Speech
-80C-T35-2258 Statewde Tail Free

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 717 « Battimore, MD 21203-0717
Street Address: 707 North Calvert Street <« Baltimore, Maryland 21202

"OUNTY, MARYLAND

I'I Ei'f‘,/ Baltimore Counn Development Processing

Biil[”]ltlrc ('l O De\elopmenl Processmg = - Fr . ld e e
e County Office Building L Department of Pemuts and Coum}( Office Building *NTER - FFICE CORRESPONDENCE
Depantment of Permits and ; - b P | LH West Chesapeake Avenue
111 West Chesapeake Avenue 4 2 ) Deselopment Manavement Towson Marviand 21204
Development Management T Marviand 2120 ey e - vaniang 22 T Arte Lo Jar.on, Tirece
= owson, Maryland 21204 s e ”L - oresLar DATE: September 1, 1995
e LLNG ALTInNISTrAT Lon angd

Develcprent Management

Scptember 15, 1995

BEJTICE °F CASE WMEER ASSIGRMERT

CAGE WHMEEF: W -67-F [lrem £5)

: CLoin New

rreallT SZA%

Freeland, Maryland 21053

R/S ¥ew Freedor Road, 561" W of Oekland Rcad
&th flection District - 3rd Comncilmanic

RE: Item No.: BB
Case No.: 96-68-3

Petitioner: R. Schlzline, et ux

Pleasebeadvisedthatm?etitic&fur!ﬁﬁnisﬁativeﬁming Variapce has been assigned the ashove case
mxber, Contact cade Hiththjsofficerazﬁmthestatnsofthismsesbo:lérefmthememzberad

The Office of Planning has no comments on the following petition(s):

D Mr. i Mrs. iglipe: - -
be directed to 887-1391, This ootice alss serves 2o a refrec jing the adcimisteative ' ear Mr. ang Mrs. Schlaline ITtem Nos. 65, &6, 67, 68, 70, 75, 76, 79, 82, 85, 86;/88, 90, and 91 3
ing Advisory Coumit . whi ist - s
1) Your property will be posted cn or before Septecber 3, 1995. The closing dste (Septecher 18, 1995) is The Zoning Advisory tee {ZAC), which consists of representa

If there should be any further questions or if

tives from Baltimore County approval agencies, has reviewed the plans information, please contact Jeffrey Long in th
r o

submitted with the sbove referenced petition, which was accepted for
processing by Permits and Development Management (PDM), Zoning Review, on
August 24, 1995,

this office can provide additional

the deadlive for a2 reighbor to file a formal reguest for a public bearing. After the closing date, the file 0ffice of Planning at B87-3480.

wﬂlbemﬁeaedbytbemmnrnﬂ_putymggcmm.ﬁgymy(a) grent the requested relief, (h)
deny the requested relief, or (c) de:zmitbattbemttarbesetinforapubli:&aﬁng.?mnﬂlmc&i?e
writtenuotifisztiouastowbetherarmtIourpetizimlasbeengmntad,denied,o:villgotopublici:eazirg.

Any ccmments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
request information on your petition are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriatensss of the zoning action reguested,
but to assure that all parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner,
etc.) ars made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
inprovements that may have a bearing on this case. Only those comments
that are informetive will be forwarded to you; those that are not
informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

2) In cases requiring public bearing (vhetber dme to a oeighbar's formal requast or by Order of the
Comissicoer), the property will be reposted apd mﬁeeoft‘:ebearinguillappearinahlﬂnmemy
W.mjmmmmmmmmmpmwmmﬂxﬁ(s).

Prepared by: *-ﬁa‘; %mf W %’\7‘
;// L |
Division Chi:af: 64/%"{[ ﬁ/l//l/

PX/JL

3} Pleasebeadvisedthatymmstretmthesignandposttotbisofﬁm.'fbey:—:azke returned  after the
clesingdate.?ailm-etoretnruthesignaudpcstvillmsultinassc.mdza:ga-

PLEASE UNDERSTANRD THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERICD, THE
PROCESS IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROGGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS
ARE ROT AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICE-UP. WHEN REARDY, THE ORDER
WILL BE FORWARDED TO YOO VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL.

If you need further information or have any gquestions regarding these
comments, please do not hesitate to contact the commenting agency ar Joyce
Watson in the zoning office (B87-3391}).

Sincerely, . oy

x> z f.:i f": .’- - l. 'Je J.: -" l'- ‘.

P T b . o i - LTl
(2ol Wt 1 enbenal VY

W. Carl Richards, Jr.

Arnold Jeblco Zoning Supervisor

Director

WCR/ jw -
Attachment(s)

ITEM62,'PZONE/ZAC]

—_—
= 7. Prated walh Soybean ink

Ty on Recycled Papet

Prnled wih Soybean ink
on Recycled Paper

PETITION PROBLEMS

Owmnership of Adjacent Properties

Noek i
Minor R Bowman - e
1814 Oakland Rd CCCRLETETD
(410) 357-8478

—_ . » P . .

86 - JLL paul ] Semith (Lob 5 Plai to accompany Petition for Zoning[X|Variance | |Special Hearing

1.  Need authorization for person signing for contract purchaser. 21512 New Freedom Road ) Ch fQC SHO( S>RAOPERTY Aaa.}sss; 2515 ”-:; —-.; ... ¥ see pages 5 & § of the C*:?F!;KSI‘ffc_:r_rgas."‘!;lis??{“:‘f---=-—d M.C\)D -

(410) 357-8217 Cusehsics sams e oot LG 3 | NUHND 0 vy '
‘et sesed L dciise - “azte_ | zectigra . AT 9(0 —_(0 %—) “‘"ﬁ )

g Edna Krause “ P N S S
#88 — JLL (Jobn Krause - deceaseay (Lot &) CLCIC3SIC JWiNER: Tiz€oT t . n e
. 21518 New Freedom Road

1.  Notary section is incomplete. (410) 9574262

s fuaeeg (Lobs 3949 01071960
(410) 343-2349 CbCscoe0ay
i Naline fastridae (Lot 39)
S50t Parbaes 4.

o #8389 — CAM

04

k]
.

~

1.  Need authorization for person signing for legal owner.

gzEie: Te000°

LOCATION INFCAMATION

'::-".:-'-d_"'--
/
%

‘ ‘ -
#90 — CAW‘ ? - ":\5‘ 2 2 \d\ Criestion Diztrizs (-‘:., ‘ : "
) X - x ‘} ' vy - - it TR . B
1. Need authorization for person signing for contract purchaser. -d: ner Counclimaniz Dlswrict 2 9/
L
- ] n = ¢, = 3 \ 1 =200 zcale mapl:
2. Who signed for attomey? o e 3 < . - iU v 49
: G 7w —— 3 Z Zoning e
' I I L= 2=zz .
H W — Lt si-ge - L e w
g - 2creage sguare feet s
—

-
N
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T g—f FudDt  wetvals 2
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